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CONTRACT ID LEGAL NAME OF APPLICANT EIN/TIN TOTAL  AWARD 
AMOUNT

Address City State Zip Authorized  Personnel Authorized Personnel Email Address

HHS001416000013 ANDREWS CENTER 17512814108 1,487,175.00$         2323 W. Front St Tyler TX 75702 Kathy Wakefield kwakefield@andrewscenter.com

HHS001416000007 BEXAR COUNTY BOARD OF TRUSTEES FOR MENTAL HEALTH MENTAL RETARDATION D\B\A CENTER FOR 
HEALTH CARE SERVICES

17415906597 18,913,958.00$       6800 Park Ten Blvd, Suite 200-S San Antonio TX 78213 Jelynne LeBlanc Jamison Jlburley@chcsbc.org

HHS001416000017 BLUEBONNET TRAILS COMMUNITY MHMR CENTER D\B\A BLUEBONNET TRAILS COMMUNITY SERVICES 17427953322 3,150,000.00$         1009 North Georgetown Street, Round Rock TX 78664 Andrea Belota Richardson andrew.richardson@bbtrails.org

HHS001416000008 BLUEBONNET TRAILS COMMUNITY MHMR CENTER D\B\A BLUEBONNET TRAILS COMMUNITY SERVICES 17427953322 9,004,080.00$         1009 North Georgetown Street, Round Rock TX 78664 Andrea Belota Richardson andrew.richardson@bbtrails.org

HHS001416000009 CENTRAL COUNTIES CTR FOR MHMR SERVICES 17418013326 3,271,090.00$         304 South 22nd Street Temple TX 76501 Johnnie Wardell johnnie.wardell@ccs1967.org

HHS001416000016 FOUNDATION COMMUNITIES, INC. 17425632605 26,000,000.00$       3000 S IH 35, suite 300 Austin TX 78707 Walter Moreau walter.moreau@foundcom.org

HHS001416000010 HEART OF TEXAS REGION MHMR CENTER D\B\A HEART OF TEXAS BEHAVIORAL HEALTH NETWORK 17416229585 1,538,000.00$      6400 Imperial Drive Waco TX 76712 Daniel Thompson daniel.thompson@hotbhn.org

HHS001416000005 LUBBOCK REGIONAL MHMR CENTER D\B\A STARCARE SPECIALTY HEALTH 17512976915 14,000,000.00$       PO Box 2828 Lubbock TX 79408 Beth Lawson starcare@starcarelubbock.org

HHS001416000011 MHMR OF TARRANT COUNTY 17512494562 1,274,000.00$         3840 Hulen Street Fort Worth TX 76107 Susan Garnett ceo@mhmrtc.org

HHS001416000001 NORTH TEXAS BEHAVIORAL HEALTH AUTHORITY 17528112695 4,382,802.00$         8111 Lyndon B. Johnson Fwy, Ste 900 Dallas TX 75251 Carol Lucky clucky@ntbha.org

HHS001416000015 NORTH TEXAS BEHAVIORAL HEALTH AUTHORITY 17528112695 10,500,000.00$       8111 Lyndon B. Johnson Fwy, Ste 900 Dallas TX 75251 Carol Lucky clucky@ntbha.org

HHS001416000014 NUECES COUNTY MHMR COMMUNITY CENTER D\B\A BEHAVIORAL HEALTH CENTER OF NUECES COUNTY 17416237596 8,000,000.00$         P.O. Box 71029 Corpus Christi TX 78415 Michael Davis mdavis@ncmhid.org

HHS001416000012 SPINDLETOP MHMR SERVICES D\B\A SPINDLETOP CENTER 17416841983 8,400,000.00$         655 South 8th Street Beaumont TX 77701 Holly Borel holley.borel@stctr.org

HHS001416000006 TEXAS PANHANDLE MHMR 17561761218 15,000,000.00$       PO Box 3250 Amarillo TX 79116 Mellisa Talley mellisa.talley@txpan.org

HHS001416000002 THE HARRIS CENTER FOR MENTAL HEALTH AND IDD 17416039505 10,364,000.00$       9401 Southwest Freeway Houston TX 77074 Wayne Young wayne.young@theharriscenter.org

HHS001416000004 WEST TEXAS CENTERS FOR MHMR 17526061696 2,500,000.00$         319 Runnels Street Big Spring TX 79720 Shelley Smith shelley.smith@wtcmhmr.org
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